
WEDNESDAY 2 MAN BEST BALL – TEAM CONTACTS AND ROSTERS 2025 (TENTATIVE) 

 

Division 1
Team Name Captain Phone Email Members Members Members Members Members Members
Great Lakes Appraisal Jeff Rop (814) 753 - 2124 jeff.rop@gmail.com Burke Scarbrough Nate Nesgoda
Boyer Trucks Brian Hoff (218) 591 - 4085 brianhoff2@charter.net Sean Hoff
Buffalo House Tim Johnson (715) 919 - 0411 jfivero5@yahoo.com Nick Milinkovich
Wildcats Bryan Blazejak (218) 241 - 9825 brybblaze@aol.com Cory Keppers Paul Radig Seth Pennington
Capital Accounting Stephen Raboin (715) 817 - 0889 rabesthetank@yahoo.com John Verrill Michael Lindberg Adam Lang
PBR Daniel Carlson (320) 224 - 7006 daniel.k.carlson@gmail.com Scott Wishart Grant Kleven
Reed Rentals Tucker Johnson (715) 919 - 1002 tuckerjohnson03@yahoo.com Kaden Kimmes Max Reed
Rick Malyuk Rick Malyuk (218) 349 - 6877 rma1yuk7@gmail.com Blake Donahue Ryan Pursi
Flippin Birds Eddie Lattiak (218) 390 - 2245 el13dm@hotmail.com Ryan Lattiak Scott Walker
Cover All Paul Bachinski (218) 391 - 9522 coverallinc@yahoo.com Mike Zeman Greg Bachinski
Tradesman Joel Broberg (218) 590 - 2595 jbroberg024@gmail.com Justin O'Connell Eric Boles Weston Morris
Konkler and Rankila Jarid Rankila (218) 590 - 7485 j_rod018@hotmail.com Paul Konkler
Mullets Brian Stolarczyk (218) 591 - 0268 stolarzykb@aol.com Mike Zeman
BeGe Graydon Buck (651) 494 - 2335 graydonbuck@gmail.com Eric Boles Brent Theisen
Nick Pelant Nick Pelant (612) 239 - 6213 nick.pelant@gmail.com

Division 2
Team Name Captain Phone Email Members Members Members Members Members Members
Johnson Insurance Jeff Coenen (218) 343 - 8925 coenenjeff@gmail.com Mark Peterson Steve Micken 
Birds Bar Chris Kaske (218) 428 - 8747 cmkaske@gmail.com John Heinen Alex Kaske Matt Hinaus
Fudally Photo Steven Fudally (218) 260 - 6504 steven.fudally@gmail.com Jarrod Imhof Andy Saari Dennis Hagen
Walstrom Heating Joe Walstrom (218) 590 - 6668 jmwalstrom40@gmail.com Dick Nelson Cory Gatzke Brad Theien Evan Nelson
Gin and Bomb It Larry Harness (715) 969 - 6342 lwharness@gmail.com AJ Clark Chad Stariha Devin Scherf
Norman's East Terry Leonidas (218) 340 - 9137 tgleonidas54@gmail.com Mark Haslerud  
Bernicks Mike Butera (218) 393 - 3040 mbutera23@outlook.com Nick Strand Jordan Butera Taylor Olson Tyler Bailey Matt Stromgren Matt Archambault
Detail and Dash Mike Eales (218) 343 - 3653 eazzvette@gmail.com Rob Hendrickson Mike Shea 
Mr. D's Brian Nelson (218) 391 - 0701 skidoonelson@gmail.com Dave Johnson 
Amnicanabi Will Norman (218) 343 - 8193 willknorman@gmail.com Jeff Williams Wayne Erickson
Northern Growlers Bob Lindquist (218) 348 - 1755 ralduluth55@gmail.com Bob MacLean Scott Laven 
OBG's Jim Peck (218) 390 - 7495 ltcpeck21@gmail.com Scott Peterson Steve Miller
PowerHouse Adam Frase (218) 390 - 0829 adam.frase@yahoo.com Luke Hom Trevor Seely Adam Salo Beau Davidson Ryan Ozan
Charter Tim Baczkiewicz (218) 260 - 9105 timbacz@hotmail.com Ron Thompson Derek Riley Paul Pigget
Captain Jacks Jack Larsen (218) 390 - 3709 Jacklar31@yahoo.com Bill Kero Tom Kero Dennis Kiesel


